Standard
Specifications

105.04
105.06
105.07
105.09A
107.00
107.09

107.09A

107.09B

107.29

108.02

DISTRICT GENERAL NOTES

SECTION 100

Item/Description

SOIL REPORT AVAILABILITY

AVAILABILITY OF ELECTRONIC FILES

TREE REMOVAL - UTILITY RELOCATION

PLAN ELEVATIONS - U.S.G.S. MEAN SEA LEVEL DATUM
COMMITMENTS

PROPERTY OWNER ACCESS REQUIREMENT

CONSECUTIVE SIDE STREET (ROAD) CLOSURE -
PROHIBITED

TEMPORARY MATERIAL REQUIREMENTS - UTILITY AND
DRIVEWAY CROSSINGS

WINTER SHUTDOWN RESTRICTIONS ON COLD MILLED
PROJECTS

CRITICAL PATH WORK SCHEDULE REQUIREMENT

Doc. No.

105_04
105_06
105_07b
105_09a
107_00
107_09

107_09a

107_09b

107_29

108_02



Standard
Specifications

201.01
201.04

202.07

202.08

204.00

250.01

DISTRICT GENERAL NOTES

SECTION 200

Item/Description

CLEARING
TREE REMOVAL

EARTHWORK QUANTITIES (TYPICAL SECTIONS VS. CROSS
SECTIONS)

EARTH EXCAVATION - INCIDENTAL TO CURB, GUTTER &
DRIVEWAY

ENVIRONMENTAL REVIEWS

SEEDING - SIDESLOPE RIPPING

Doc. No.

201_01
201_04

202_07

202_08

204_00

250 01



DISTRICT GENERAL NOTES

SECTION 300
Standard
Specifications Item/Description Doc. No.
351.00 AGGREGATE (DESCRIPTION), TYPE B 351 00
351.08 AGGREGATE FOR DRIVEWAY REPLACEMENT 351 08



Standard
Specifications

406.01
406.03
406.05
406.10
406.15A
406.18
406.19
420.11
440.00

440.02

442.00

443.04

DISTRICT GENERAL NOTES

SECTION 400

Item/Description

BRIDGE OVERLAY NOTIFICATION

PAVEMENT STATION NUMBERS & PLACEMENT
POLYMERIZED BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (PRIME COAT)
HOT-MIX ASPHALT MIXTURE REQUIREMENTS
MINIMUM VERTICAL CLEARANCE

BUTT JOINT CUTTING TIME RESTRICTION

PAVING SURFACE COURSE

FINAL FINISH ON P.C. CONCRETE PAVEMENT, TYPE B
ASBESTOS BRIDGE WEARING SURFACE REMOVAL

SAW CUT - 450 mm (18”) SHOULDER REMOVAL - IN-PLACE
WHEEL SAW GRINDING PERMITTED

ADDITIONAL BITUMINOUS OVERLAY IN LIEU OF PATCHING

REFLECTIVE CRACK CONTROL PLACEMENT

Doc. No.

460_01
406_03
406_05
406_10

406_15a
406_18
406_19
420 11
440_00

440 02

442 00

443 04



DISTRICT GENERAL NOTES

SECTION 500
Standard
Specifications Item/Description

503.00 CROSSING EXISTING STRUCTURES WITH EQUIPMENT
515.00 NAME PLATE RELOCATION ON METAL PLATE BRIDGE RAIL

542.00 ORDERING LENGTH CONFIRMATION - DRAINAGE ITEMS

Doc. No.

503_00
515_00

542_00



Standard
Specifications

602.00

603.00
606.00
606.04

606.14

665.01
666.00
667.00

670.00A

DISTRICT GENERAL NOTES

SECTION 600

Item/Description

EXISTING DRAINAGE PIPES CONNECTED TO NEW
STRUCTURES

TAPER REMOVAL FRAME & GRATES ADJUSTED BY OTHERS

MEDIAN AND ISLAND NOSES

SIGN POST HOLES

TRANSITION PAYMENT METHOD - NEW/OLD
CONSTRUCTION

WOVEN WIRE FENCE REPLACEMENT COMMITMENT

RIGHT-OF-WAY MARKERS

SETTING OF SECTION CORNER MONUMENTATION

ENGINEERS FIELD OFFICE

Doc. No.

602_00

603_00
606_00
606_04

606_14

665_01
666_00
667_00

670_00A



DISTRICT GENERAL NOTES

SECTION 700
Standard
Specifications Item/Description Doc. No.
720.00 SIGNING 720 00



DISTRICT GENERAL NOTES

SECTION 800
Standard
Specifications Item/Description Doc. No.
847.00 TRAFFIC COUNTER LOOP DETECTOR INSTALLATION 847 00



