Standard Specifications	Item/Description	Doc. No.
105.04	SOIL REPORT AVAILABILITY	105_04
105.06	AVAILABILITY OF ELECTRONIC FILES	105_06
105.07	TREE REMOVAL - UTILITY RELOCATION	105_07b
105.09A	PLAN ELEVATIONS - U.S.G.S. MEAN SEA LEVEL DATUM	105_09a
107.00	COMMITMENTS	107_00
107.09	PROPERTY OWNER ACCESS REQUIREMENT	107_09
107.09A	CONSECUTIVE SIDE STREET (ROAD) CLOSURE - PROHIBITED	107_09a
107.09B	TEMPORARY MATERIAL REQUIREMENTS - UTILITY AND DRIVEWAY CROSSINGS	107_09b
107.29	WINTER SHUTDOWN RESTRICTIONS ON COLD MILLED PROJECTS	107_29
108.02	CRITICAL PATH WORK SCHEDULE REQUIREMENT	108_02

Standard Specifications	Item/Description	Doc. No.
201.01	CLEARING	201_01
201.04	TREE REMOVAL	201_04
202.07	EARTHWORK QUANTITIES (TYPICAL SECTIONS VS. CROSS SECTIONS)	202_07
202.08	EARTH EXCAVATION - INCIDENTAL TO CURB, GUTTER & DRIVEWAY	202_08
204.00	ENVIRONMENTAL REVIEWS	204_00
250.01	SEEDING - SIDESLOPE RIPPING	250_01

Standard Specifications	Item/Description	Doc. No.
351.00	AGGREGATE (DESCRIPTION), TYPE B	351_00
351.08	AGGREGATE FOR DRIVEWAY REPLACEMENT	351_08

Standard Specifications	<u>Item/Description</u>	Doc. No.
406.01	BRIDGE OVERLAY NOTIFICATION	460_01
406.03	PAVEMENT STATION NUMBERS & PLACEMENT	406_03
406.05	POLYMERIZED BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (PRIME COAT)	406_05
406.10	HOT-MIX ASPHALT MIXTURE REQUIREMENTS	406_10
406.15A	MINIMUM VERTICAL CLEARANCE	406_15a
406.18	BUTT JOINT CUTTING TIME RESTRICTION	406_18
406.19	PAVING SURFACE COURSE	406_19
420.11	FINAL FINISH ON P.C. CONCRETE PAVEMENT, TYPE B	420_11
440.00	ASBESTOS BRIDGE WEARING SURFACE REMOVAL	440_00
440.02	SAW CUT - 450 mm (18") SHOULDER REMOVAL - IN-PLACE WHEEL SAW GRINDING PERMITTED	440_02
442.00	ADDITIONAL BITUMINOUS OVERLAY IN LIEU OF PATCHING	442_00
443.04	REFLECTIVE CRACK CONTROL PLACEMENT	443_04

Standard Specifications	Item/Description	Doc. No.
503.00	CROSSING EXISTING STRUCTURES WITH EQUIPMENT	503_00
515.00	NAME PLATE RELOCATION ON METAL PLATE BRIDGE RAIL	515_00
542.00	ORDERING LENGTH CONFIRMATION - DRAINAGE ITEMS	542_00

Standard Specifications	Item/Description	Doc. No.
602.00	EXISTING DRAINAGE PIPES CONNECTED TO NEW STRUCTURES	602_00
603.00	TAPER REMOVAL FRAME & GRATES ADJUSTED BY OTHERS	603_00
606.00	MEDIAN AND ISLAND NOSES	606_00
606.04	SIGN POST HOLES	606_04
606.14	TRANSITION PAYMENT METHOD - NEW/OLD CONSTRUCTION	606_14
665.01	WOVEN WIRE FENCE REPLACEMENT COMMITMENT	665_01
666.00	RIGHT-OF-WAY MARKERS	666_00
667.00	SETTING OF SECTION CORNER MONUMENTATION	667_00
670.00A	ENGINEERS FIELD OFFICE	670_00A

Standard Specifications		Item/Description	Doc. No.
720.00	SIGNING		720_00

Standard Specifications	Item/Description	Doc. No.
847.00	TRAFFIC COUNTER LOOP DETECTOR INSTALLATION	847_00